
CONTRACT AWARD INFORMATION – CONSULTANCY SERVICES 

LOAN NO. 7/SFR-OR-GUY & GRANT NO. GA 26/GUY: 

FOURTH ROAD PROJECT (WEST COAST DEMERARA ROAD IMPROVEMENT) 

SCHOOL ROAD SAFETY EDUCATION PROGRAMME 

NPTAB 3470/2013 

1. Summary of Scores:  
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(20  ) 

Total 

(100 ) 
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Mott McDonald 

with 
SRKN'gineering 
and Associates 

United 

Kingdom/ 
Guyana 

 

8.67 

 

23.33 

 

8.67 

 

25.67 

 

18.33 

 

84.7 

 

USD 442,600 

 

USD 442,600 

 

87.76 

 

2nd 

TRL Limited United Kingdom 9.00 27.67 8.67 26.00 17.00 88.3 £252,107 USD 404,959 88.94 1st 

GOPA Consultants 

with E&A 
Consultants Inc. 
and Road Safety 
Support 

 

Germany/Guyana
/United Kingdom 

 

          

 

GOPA Consultants with E&A Consultants Inc. and Road Safety Support did not submit proposals. 
 
 

2. Name of Successful Consultant:   TRL Limited 

3. Successful Proposal’s Price:   £252,107 

4. Commencement Date of Contract:   June 2, 2014 

5. Duration of Contract:    24 Months 



6. Summary Scope of Contract:  
This Consultant is engaged to strengthen Road Safety Education in the curriculum and increase road safety awareness for school aged 

children and young people attending schools. Detailed outline will be prepared for the integration of Road Safety Education in the existing 

curriculum; along with training workshops for teachers along with the preparation of recommendations for teacher training, so as to ensure 

sustainability of Road Safety Education in schools. 


