CONTRACT AWARD INFORMATION – CONSULTANCY SERVICES

LOAN NO. 7/SFR-OR-GUY & GRANT NO. GA 26/GUY:

FOURTH ROAD PROJECT (WEST COAST DEMERARA ROAD IMPROVEMENT)

SCHOOL ROAD SAFETY EDUCATION PROGRAMME

NPTAB 3470/2013

1. **Summary of Scores:**

	Country	Technical Scores						Financial			
Names of Shortlisted Consultants		Specific Experience (10)	Methodology (30)	Organisation (10)	Resident Engineer (Team Leader) (30)	Other Principal Expert (20)	Total (100)	Submitted Price	Evaluated Price	Total Combined Score	Final Rank
Mott McDonald with SRKN'gineering and Associates	United Kingdom/ Guyana	8.67	23.33	8.67	25.67	18.33	84.7	USD 442,600	USD 442,600	87.76	2 nd
TRL Limited	United Kingdom	9.00	27.67	8.67	26.00	17.00	88.3	£252,107	USD 404,959	88.94	1 st
GOPA Consultants with E&A Consultants Inc. and Road Safety Support	Germany/Guyana /United Kingdom										

GOPA Consultants with E&A Consultants Inc. and Road Safety Support did not submit proposals.

2. Name of Successful Consultant: TRL Limited

3. Successful Proposal's Price: £252,107

4. **Commencement Date of Contract:** June 2, 2014

5. **Duration of Contract:** 24 Months

6. **Summary Scope of Contract:**

This Consultant is engaged to strengthen Road Safety Education in the curriculum and increase road safety awareness for school aged children and young people attending schools. Detailed outline will be prepared for the integration of Road Safety Education in the existing curriculum; along with training workshops for teachers along with the preparation of recommendations for teacher training, so as to ensure sustainability of Road Safety Education in schools.